CALIFORNIA DEBT LIMIT ALLOCATION COMMITTEE

REVISED
List of Allocations Awarded on July 9, 2003

Amount of 2001
Agenda Appl. A. . . . Amount Amount of 2003 Expire
Item No.  No. I SRRIEt qloies g el Requested Allocation Carryforw?rd Res. No. Date
Allocation
Exempt Facility Project Pool
E.1 03-100 WA California Pollution Control Mill Valley Refuse San Rafael Marin $600,000 $600,000 n/a 03-65 Oct. 7
Financing Authority Service, Inc.
E2 03-101 WA California Pollution Control ~ Agrifab, Inc. and Vintage Burrell Fresno $5,800,000 $5,800,000 n/a 03-66 Oct. 7
Financing Authority Dairy
E3 03-102 WA California Pollution Control =~ Waste Management, Various Various $35,700,000 $0 n/a n/a n/a
Financing Authority Inc.
E4 03-103 WA California Pollution Control ~ Republic Services, Inc. Various Various $90,000,000 $0 n/a n/a n/a
Financing Authority
Total - Exempt Facility Project Pool: $132,100,000 $6,400,000
Extra Credit Home Purchase Program Pool
F.1 03-074 SL County of Santa Clara MCC Program Santa Clara $4,000,000 $4,000,000 nfa 03-67 Nov. 6
F.2 03-080 SL County of Sacramento MCC Program Sacramento $3,500,000 $3,500,000 n/a 03-68 Nov. 6
F.3 03-085 SL City and County of San MCC Program San Francisco $10,000,000 $5,000,000 n/a 03-69 Nov. 6
Francisco
Total - Extra Credit Home Purchase Program Pool: $17,500,000 $12,500,000
Single-Family Housing Program Pool
Mortgage Revenue Bond Program
G.2 03-105 SL California Rural Home Various Rural $100,000,000 $56,729,883 n/a 03-70 Oct. 7
Mortgage Finance Counties
Homebuyers Fund
G.3 03107 SL  Southern California Home Los Angeles and $10,000,000 $10,000,000 n/a 03-71 Oct. 7
Financing Authority Orange Counties
G4 03-134 SL City of Los Angeles Los Angeles Los Angeles $50,000,000 $21,470,273 n/a 03-72 Oct. 7
Subtotal - Single-Family Mortgage Revenue Bond Program: $160,000,000 $88,200,156
Mortgage Credit Certificate Program Applications
G5 03-073 SL County of Fresno Fresno $10,000,000 $9,003,343 n/a 03-73 Nov. 6
G6  03-075 SL County of Tulare Tulare $5,000,000 $4,130,254 n/a 03-74 Nov. 6

Page 1 of 6




CALIFORNIA DEBT LIMIT ALLOCATION COMMITTEE

REVISED
List of Allocations Awarded on July 9, 2003

Amount of 2001
Agenda Appl. A. . . . Amount Amount of 2003 Expire
Item No.  No. I SRRIEt qloies g el Requested Allocation Carryforw?rd Res. No. Date
Allocation
G.7  03-076 SL County of Marin Marin $5,000,000 $2,721,916 n/a 03-75 Nov. 6
G8 03079 SL County of Solano Solano $4,000,000 $3,314,986 n/a 03-76 Nov. 6
GJ9 03-082 SL County of Humboldt Humboldt $5,000,000 $1,390,911 nla 03-77 Nov. 6
G.10  03-086 SL County of Los Angeles Los Angeles $60,000,000 $60,541,636 n/a 03-78 Nov. 6
G.11  03-088 SL County Riverside Riverside $17,909,747 $17,909,747 n/a 03-79 Nov. 6
G.12  03-108 SL County of Alameda Alameda $25,000,000 $16,192,076 n/a 03-80 Nov. 6
G13 03133 SL City of Los Angeles Los Angeles Los Angeles $50,000,000 $20,000,000 n/a 03-81 Nov. 6
G.14  03-157 SL  Community Development Sonoma $10,000,000 $3,078,085 n/a 03-82 Nov. 6
Commission of the County of
Sonoma
Subtotal - Single-Family Mortgage Credit Certificate Program: $191,909,747 $138,282,954
Total - Single-Family Housing Program Pool (MRB & MCC): $351,909,747 $226,483,110
The following Single-Family Housing Pool Application was withdrawn:
GA1 03-077 SL  County of San Bernardino Various San Bernardino $20,000,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a
Qualified Residential Rental Project Pool
Mixed Income Project Pool
H2  03-084 SH Housing Authority of the City ~ 9th and Broadway San Diego San Diego $29,500,000 $29,500,000 n/a 03-83  Nov. 17
of San Diego Apartments
H.3 03-104 SL  Housing Authority of the Carlton Plaza of Sacramento Sacramento $14,000,000 $0 n/a n/a n/a
County of Sacramento ~ Sacramento Apartments
H.4 03-124 SH Housing Authority of the City Fremont Mews Sacramento Sacramento $14,300,000 $14,300,000 n/a 03-84  Oct. 17
of Sacramento Apartments
H5 03128 JR California Statewide Arbor Ridge Apartments  Brentwood Contra Costa $34,392,463 $0 n/a n/a n/a
Communities Development
Authority
H.6 03-146 WA California Statewide Vineyard Creek Santa Rosa Sonoma $23,500,000 $11,195,000 n/a 03-85  Oct. 27
Communities Development Apartments
Authority
H.7 03-150 RF  Community Redevelopment Wilshire Vermont Station  Los Angeles Los Angeles $75,175,000 $75,175,000 n/a 03-86 | Oct. 27
Agency of the City of Los Apartments
Angeles
Subtotal - QRRP Mixed Income Pool: $190,867,463 $130,170,000

Page 2 of 6




CALIFORNIA DEBT LIMIT ALLOCATION COMMITTEE

List of Allocations Awarded on July 9, 2003

REVISED

Amount of 2001
Agenda Appl. A. . . . Amount Amount of 2003 Expire
Item No.  No. I GETLEE qiics! g il Requested Allocation Carryforw?rd Res. No. Date
Allocation
Rural Pool
11 03-091 JR California Housing Finance ~ Glenbrook Apartments  Grass Valley Nevada $5,690,000 $5,690,000 n/a 03-87 Oct. 7
Agency
1.2 03-095 SL California Housing Finance ~ Kennedy Meadows Jackson Amador $4,890,000 $4,890,000 n/a 03-88 Oct. 7
Agency Apartments
1.3 03-099 WA California Housing Finance = Point Reyes Affordable  Point Reyes Marin $3,985,000 $3,985,000 n/a 03-89  Oct. 17
Agency Homes
1.4 03-113 RF California Statewide Holtville Gardens Holtville Imperial $4,380,000 $4,380,000 n/a 03-90 Oct. 7
Communities Development Apartments
Authority
1.5 03-131 SL California Statewide Heritage Village Los Banos Merced $1,675,000 $1,675,000 n/a 03-91 Oct. 17
Communities Development Apartments
Authority
1.6 03-135 RF California Statewide Westmorland Family ~ Westmorland Imperial $4,607,000 $4,607,000 n/a 0392  Oct. 27
Communities Development Apartments
Authority
1.7 03-136 RF California Statewide Imperial Garden Imperial Imperial $4,089,000 $4,089,000 n/a 03-93 Oct. 7
Communities Development Apartments
Authority
1.9 03-149 SH Public Financing Authority of Seasons at Los Robles Anderson Shasta $3,000,000 $3,000,000 n/a 03-94  Oct. 27
the City of Anderson Apartments
Subtotal - QRRP Rural Pool: $32,316,000 $32,316,000
General Pool
J.2 03-078 SH City of Escondido Via Roble Apartments Escondido San Diego $9,500,000 $9,500,000 n/a 03-95 = Oct. 17
J.3 03-081 WA City of Petaluma Downtown River Petaluma Sonoma $11,500,000 $11,500,000 n/a 03-96 Oct. 7
Apartments
J.5 03-089 RF City of Los Angeles Broadway Village Il Los Angeles Los Angeles $5,600,000 $5,600,000 n/a 03-97 Oct. 7
Apartments
J.6 03-090 WA California Housing Finance =~ Oak Court Apartments Palo Alto Santa Clara $11,500,000 $11,500,000 n/a 03-98 Oct. 7
Agency
J.7 03-092 SH California Housing Finance Villa Madera Apartments Oxnard Ventura $8,500,000 $8,500,000 n/a 03-99  Oct. 27
Agency
J.8 03-093 JR California Housing Finance Moore Village Davis Yolo $4,895,000 $4,895,000 n/a 03-100 = Oct. 27
Agency Apartments
J.9 03-094 JR California Housing Finance =~ Tremont Green at El Davis Yolo $3,625,000 $3,625,000 n/a 03-101  Oct. 17
Agency Macero Apartments
J.10  03-096 WA California Housing Finance = Baywood Apartments Oakland Alameda $4,035,000 $4,035,000 n/a 03-102 = Oct. 27
Agency
J.11 03-097 SH California Housing Finance ~ West Covina Senior West Covina Los Angeles $2,800,000 $2,800,000 n/a 03103  Oct. 7

Agency Villas Apartments

Page 3 of 6




CALIFORNIA DEBT LIMIT ALLOCATION COMMITTEE
REVISED
List of Allocations Awarded on July 9, 2003

Amount of 2001
Agenda Appl. A. . . . Amount Amount of 2003 Expire
Item No.  No. I SRRIEt qloies g Tl Requested Allocation Carryforw?rd Res. No. Date
Allocation
J12  03-098 WA California Housing Finance Mission Gateway Union City Alameda $18,515,000 $18,515,000 n/a 03-104  Oct. 17
Agency Apartments
J.13  03-106 SH Housing Authority of the City ~ Casa Colina Del Sol San Diego San Diego $3,500,000 $3,500,000 n/a 03-105 = Oct. 7
of San Diego Apartments
J.14  03-108 RF Community Redevelopment Views at 270 Los Angeles Los Angeles $8,006,869 $8,006,869 n/a 03-106 ~ Nov. 17
Agency of the City of Los Apartments
Angeles
J15  03-109 RF City of Long Beach Decro Long Beach Long Beach Los Angeles $15,236,000 $0 n/a n/a n/a
Portfolio Apartments
J17 - 03111 WA City of San Jose Almaden Family San Jose Santa Clara $31,300,000 $31,300,000 n/a 03-107  Oct. 17
Apartments
J.18 03112 SH California Statewide Hacienda de Feliz ~ Thousand Oaks Ventura $3,942,779 $3,942,779 n/a 03-108 = Oct. 17
Communities Development Apartments
Authority
J19 03114 RF California Statewide Central Family Glendale Los Angeles $4,600,000 $4,600,000 n/a 03-109  Oct. 7
Communities Development Apartments
Authority
J20 03115 JR California Statewide Agave At Elk Grove Elk Grove Sacramento $15,100,000 $15,100,000 n/a 03-110  Oct. 17
Communities Development Apartments
Authority
J23  03-118 SH Housing Authority of the City Del Rio Terrace San Luis Obispo  San Luis Obispo $4,000,000 $4,000,000 n/a 03111 Oct. 27
of San Luis Obispo Apartments
J24 03119 WA California Statewide Bay Vista At Meadow Novato Marin $35,000,000 $30,000,000 n/a 03-112 = Oct. 17
Communities Development Park Apartments
Authority
J25 03120 RF California Statewide Hermosa Vista Huntington Orange $6,700,000 $0 n/a n/a n/a
Communities Development Apartments Beach
Authority
J27 03122 RF California Statewide Beachview Villa Huntington Orange $5,805,000 $5,805,000 n/a 03-114  Oct. 7
Communities Development Apartments Beach
Authority
J28  03-123 RF California Statewide Mango Tree Village Los Angeles Los Angeles $11,840,985 $11,840,985 n/a 03-115 = Oct. 27
Communities Development Apartments
Authority
J.29 03-125 WA City of Pleasanton Busch Senior Pleasanton Alameda $13,540,000 $13,540,000 n/a 03-116 ~ Oct. 17
Apartments
J30 03126 SH California Statewide Carlton Country Club Santee San Diego $8,000,000 $8,000,000 n/a 03-117  Oct. 17
Communities Development Villas Apartments
Authority
J.31 03-127 RF California Statewide Villas del Paraiso Watsonville Santa Cruz $7,000,000 $7,000,000 n/a 03-118 = Oct. 17
Communities Development Apartments
Authority
J.32 03129 SH California Statewide Countryside Apartments El Centro Imperial $4,601,000 $4,601,000 n/a 03-119  Oct. 27
Communities Development
Authority
J.33  03-132 JR  Housing Authority of the Evergreen Village Sacramento Sacramento $9,375,000 $9,375,000 n/a 03-120  Oct. 27
County of Sacramento Apartments

Page 4 of 6




CALIFORNIA DEBT LIMIT ALLOCATION COMMITTEE

REVISED
List of Allocations Awarded on July 9, 2003

Amount of 2001
Agenda Appl. A. . . . Amount Amount of 2003 Expire
Item No.  No. I SRRIEt qloies g el Requested Allocation Carryforw?rd Res. No. Date
Allocation
J.35  03-141 WA California Statewide Hallmark House Redwood City San Mateo $6,260,000 $0 n/a n/a n/a
Communities Development Apartments
Authority
J.36 03142 WA California Statewide Riviera Apartments San Rafael Marin $1,700,000 $1,700,000 n/a 03-121  Oct. 27
Communities Development
Authority
J.37 03143 WA California Statewide Parnow Friendship San Rafael Marin $5,000,000 $0 nla nla nla
Communities Development House Apartments
Authority
J.38 03144 WA California Statewide Anise Turina Apartments ~ San Rafael Marin $2,000,000 $2,000,000 n/a 03-122  Oct. 27
Communities Development
Authority
J.39 03145 SH California Statewide Corona Park Apartments Corona Riverside $13,082,000 $0 n/a n/a n/a
Communities Development
Authority
J40  03-147 SH Housing Authority of the City Rancho Vista Chula Vista San Diego $11,686,000 $11,686,000 n/a 03-123  Oct. 17
of Chula Vista Apartments
J.41 03-148 RF City of Los Angeles Tierra del Sol Los Angeles Los Angeles $13,750,000 $13,750,000 n/a 03-124  Oct. 27
Apartments
J42 03151 SH California Statewide Matthew Family Palm Springs Riverside $9,025,000 $9,025,000 n/a 03-125 = Oct. 27
Communities Development Apartments
Authority
Subtotal - QRRP General Pool Applications: $330,520,633 $279,242,633
Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Pool Applications: $553,704,096 $441,728,633
GRAND TOTAL - ROUND 2 APPLICATIONS:  $1,055,213,843 $687,111,743
The following Mixed Income Pool Applications were determined incomplete:
H.1 03-083 SH  Housing Authority of the ~ The Seasons At Winter ~ Sacramento Sacramento $12,000,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a
County of Sacramento Park Apts. (aka Park
City Apartments)
H8 03152 SH California Statewide Victoria Palm Villas Indio Riverside $36,625,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a
Communities Development Apartments
Authority
The following Rural Pool Application was withdrawn:
03-137 RF California Statewide Valley Terrace Corning Tehama $1,500,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a
Communities Development Apartments
Authority
The following Rural Pool Application was determined incomplete:
1.8 03-140 RF California Statewide Parkside Village Dinuba Tulare $2,515,566 n/a n/a n/a n/a
Communities Development Apartments
Anthority
The following General Pool Applications were withdrawn:
J.1 03-014 SH Housing Authority of the City ~ Rancho del Norte San Diego San Diego $8,810,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a

of San Diego

Apartments

Page 5 of 6




CALIFORNIA DEBT LIMIT ALLOCATION COMMITTEE
REVISED
List of Allocations Awarded on July 9, 2003

Amount of 2001
Agenda Appl. A. . . . Amount Amount of 2003 Expire
Item No.  No. I SRRIEt qloies g el Requested Allocation Carryforw?rd Res. No. Date
Allocation
J.21 03-116 RF California Statewide Beverly Towers Montebello Los Angeles $8,875,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a
Communities Development Apartments
Authority
J22 03117 RF California Statewide Plymouth West Long Beach Los Angeles $9,434,030 n/a n/a n/a n/a
Communities Development Apartments
Authority
J26 03121 WA California Statewide City Towers Apartments Oakland Alameda $18,200,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a
Communities Development
Authority
03-130 SH California Statewide Heritage Park at Temecula Riverside $6,418,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a
Communities Development Temecula
Authority
03-139 RF California Statewide Olive Tree Village | Anaheim Orange $5,573,925 n/a n/a n/a n/a
Communities Development Apartments
Authority
03-153 RF California Statewide Sheldon Family Sun Valley Los Angeles $9,700,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a
Communities Development Apartments
Authority
03-154 SH California Statewide Palmer Heights Huron Fresno $4,600,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a
Communities Development Apartments
Authority
03-155 RF  Anaheim Housing Authority ~ Avondale Apartments Anaheim Orange $21,000,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a
(formerly Silver Pines
Apts.)
The following General Pool Applications were determined incomplete:
J4 03-087 WA  County of Contra Costa  Gentrytown Apartments Antioch Contra Costa $6,430,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a
J.16 03110 WA City of San Jose Del Oro Apartments San Jose Santa Clara $9,200,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a
J.34 03138 SH California Statewide River Oaks Apartments Oxnard Ventura $8,000,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a
Communities Development
Authority
J43  03-156 SH County of Orange Rancho Niquel Laguna Hills Orange $6,600,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a

Apartments

Page 6 of 6




	Round 2



